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NIGHT

Pizza Night
~ every Tuesday 5.30pm —9.00pm ~

10 inch Handmade Stone baked Pizza

Margherita Pizza:
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese

Pepperoni Pizza:
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, pepperoni

BBQ Chicken Pizza:
BBQ sauce, Mozzarella cheese, chicken, red onion

Spicy Meat Lovers:
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, spicy pepperoni, beef, ham, bacon

Veggie:
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion, peppers,
(Vegan Mozzarella available on request)

On the side

Chips

Garlic Bread
Potato Wedges
Onion Rings

Side Salad

Sweet Potato Fries

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25



