

Pizza Night ~ every Tuesday 5.30pm ~ 9.00pm ~

10 inch Handmade Stone baked Pizza

Margherita Pizza: Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese	£9.95
Pepperoni Pizza: Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, pepperoni	£10.95
BBQ Chicken Pizza: BBQ sauce, Mozzarella cheese, chicken, red onion	£10.95
Spicy Meat Lovers: Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, spicy pepperoni, beef, ham, bacon	£11.95
Veggie: Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion, peppers, (Vegan Mozzarella available on request)	£10.95
On the side	
Chips Garlic Bread Potato Wedges Onion Rings Side Salad Sweet Potato Fries	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £4.25